
Height
Playing Age
Eye Colour
Hair Colour
Hair Type
Language

Education

Dance

Special 
Skills

Training153cm
Adult
Brown
Ash
Short
English, Mandarin

LASALLE College of the Arts
Diploma in Dance
2018 – 2021

Woodlands Ring Secondary School
GCE ‘O’ Levels
2014 – 2017

Ballet
Jazz
Urban/Hip hop
Street Jazz/Jazz Funk
Contemporary

Crosstalk

Ballet
Yarra Ileto (2020 – 2021)
Florence Kwek (2018 – 2020)
Jenna Elisabeth Tan (2006 – 2019)

Contemporary
Marcus Foo (2020 – 2021)
Bernice Lee (2020 – 2021)
Zhuo Zihao (2019 – 2020)
Susan Sentler (2019 – 2020)
Chiew Peishan (2018 – 2019)
Stephanie Loh (2014 – present)

Jazz
Dapheny Chen (2019 – 2021)
Yenny Widjaja (2018 – 2019)

Urban/Hip hop
Goh Xiang Tian (2018 – 2021)
Stephanie Loh & Deo Amarawi (2014 – present)

yeqiyeqi@hotmail.comTAM YE QI



CONTEMPORARY DANCE CONTEMPORARY DANCE

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019 

2019 

2019

2019

2019

2020

2015

2017

2018 

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

Failure in Disguise (solo)

5AM (group)

Time In Search of Landscape 
And Emancipation

Madness (senior solo)

Hold On (group)

Searching, Wondering, Hoping

Searching, Wondering, Hoping

Escalate

Rentak Musik Dalam Tubuh
 (Rhythm in The Body)

Night Safari

Rentak Musik Dalam Tubuh
 (Rhythm in The Body)

-

Voices

The motherlands 

Sensorium

-

Two Steps Forward, One Step Back

- 

Veiled

Power Over Me

Power Over Me

Veiled

Reading Group: 
Readings/Movements, 
A Scored Exercise in Space

Have My Back

Paradise

Crossings

Ladies Call

En/Un/Re/Multi Fold

Before You Go

Get The Beat Singapore  

Get The Beat Singapore
(Big group)

Tipping Points

Get The Beat Singapore 

Get The Beat Singapore

International Dance Day 
Festival

Phenomenon 2

Get The Beat Finals Thailand

Humans, Slugs 
and Other Creatures 
da:ns Festival 2019 
Next Generation

Humans, Slugs 
and Other Creatures 
da:ns Festival 2019 
Next Generation

LASALLE Open House

Sports Hub Opening

Singapore Youth Festival

Fluid Mortals

Sensorium Festival 

Dare to Dream II

Emergence

Young Star

Tipping Points

World Of Dance Indonesia 
Regionals Team Division

World Of Dance LA

Phenomenon 2 

Siah Armajani: Spaces 
for the Public. Spaces for 
Democracy

STEP Recital 2019: 
Youth Edition I

STEP Recital 2019: 
Youth Edition I

Artwalk Little India

Feel This Moment

Singapore Biennale

Bodyrock Asia (Philippines)

The Dream Dance Company

The Dream Dance Company

LASALLE College of the Arts

The Dream Dance Company

The Dream Dance Company

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

The Dream Dance Company

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

Ministry of Education 

Ministry of Education

-

LASALLE College of the Arts

Woodlands Ring 
Secondary School

Singapore Chinese 
Dance Theatre

Recognize Studios

LASALLE College of the Arts

-

-

LASALLE College of The Arts

NTU Centre for 
Contemporary Arts

STEP Studio

STEP Studio

LASALLE College of the Arts

Germaine

National Gallery Singapore

Acts Events Management

Tam Ye Qi
Stephanie Loh,
Natalie Tan,
Ryan Jonathan 
Martawibawa 

Bernice Lee

Tam Ye Qi

Stephanie Loh

Diploma in Dance students 
with Susan Yeung

Diploma in Dance students 
with Susan Yeung

Tam Ye Qi
Serene Tung
Christina Cai

Ery Mefri (Nan Jombang 
Dance Company)

Eisa Jocson

Ery Mefri (Nan Jombang 
Dance Company)

Dan Kwoh

Stephanie Loh
Deo Amarawi

Dada Pichmutta 
Puangtongdee, 
Anjani Panigoro

Neo Jialing

Tam Ye Qi

Ahmad Hannan

Stephanie Loh,
Lam Kaiyi,
Jordan Sukaimi

Jenny Neo

Stephanie Loh,
Deo Amarawi

Stephanie Loh,
Deo Amarawi

Jenny Neo

Susan Sentler

Tam Ye Qi,
Priscilla Chan

Tam Ye Qi,
Charlize Glass

Susan Sentler

Tam Ye Qi,
Sherry Wong,
Fu Xindan

Susan Sentler

Stephanie Loh, 
Deo Amarawi

TAM YE QI yeqiyeqi@hotmail.com

JAZZ

URBAN DANCE

2019

2019

2015

2015

2016

2019

2019

2019

Candyman

Candyman

-  

- 

- 

Fight

Don’t Give Up On Me

Get Up and Get Down

Get The Beat Singapore
Get The Beat Finals 
Thailand

LASALLE Orientation
Tanglin Secondary School 
dance showcase

Teenage Dance Challenge

Super 24 SG

Super 24 SG

Tipping Points

Upgrade Dance 
Competition

Phenomenon 2

The Dream Dance Company

LASALLE College of the Arts

Teenage Magazine

O School

O School

LASALLE College of the Arts

Taneikah Wescombe

LASALLE College of The Arts

Tam Ye Qi
Serene Tung
Christina Cai

Tam Ye Qi
Serene Tung
Christina Cai

Stephanie Loh

Stephanie Loh
Deo Amarawi

Stephanie Loh
Deo Amarawi

Goh Xiang Tian

Stephanie Loh
Deo Amarawi
Jordan Sukaimi
Kwek Xiu Qi

Dada Pichmutta 
Puangtongdee

Year Title Event Production Company Choreographer Year Title Event Production Company Choreographer




