

Height153cmPlaying AgeAdultEye ColourBrownHair ColourAshHair TypeShortLanguageEnglish, Mandarin

Education LASALLE College of the Arts Diploma in Dance 2018 - 2021

> Woodlands Ring Secondary School GCE '0' Levels 2014 - 2017

Dance Ballet Jazz Urban/Hip hop Street Jazz/Jazz Funk Contemporary

Special Crosstalk Skills Training Ballet

Yarra Ileto (2020 – 2021) Florence Kwek (2018 – 2020) Jenna Elisabeth Tan (2006 – 2019)

Contemporary

Marcus Foo (2020 - 2021) Bernice Lee (2020 - 2021) Zhuo Zihao (2019 - 2020) Susan Sentler (2019 - 2020) Chiew Peishan (2018 - 2019) Stephanie Loh (2014 - present)

Jazz

Dapheny Chen (2019 – 2021) Yenny Widjaja (2018 – 2019)

Urban/Hip hop

Goh Xiang Tian (2018 – 2021) Stephanie Loh & Deo Amarawi (2014 – present)

▶ yeqiyeqi@hotmail.com

TAM YE QI

CONTEMPORARY DANCE

CONTEMPORARY DANCE								
Year	Title	Event	Production Company	Choreographer				
2018	Failure in Disguise (solo)	Get The Beat Singapore	The Dream Dance Company	Tam Ye Qi Stephanie Loh,				
2018	5AM (group)	Get The Beat Singapore (Big group)	The Dream Dance Company	Natalie Tan, Ryan Jonathan Martawibawa				
2019	Time In Search of Landscape And Emancipation	Tipping Points	LASALLE College of the Arts	Bernice Lee				
2019	Madness (senior solo)	Get The Beat Singapore	The Dream Dance Company	Tam Ye Qi				
2019	Hold On (group)	Get The Beat Singapore	The Dream Dance Company	Stephanie Loh				
2019	Searching, Wondering, Hoping	International Dance Day Festival	LASALLE College of the Arts	Diploma in Dance students with Susan Yeung				
2019	Searching, Wondering, Hoping	Phenomenon 2	LASALLE College of the Arts	Diploma in Dance students with Susan Yeung				
2019	Escalate	Get The Beat Finals Thailand	The Dream Dance Company	Tam Ye Qi Serene Tung Christina Cai				
2019	Rentak Musik Dalam Tubuh (Rhythm in The Body)	Humans, Slugs and Other Creatures da:ns Festival 2019 Next Generation	LASALLE College of the Arts	Ery Mefri (Nan Jombang Dance Company)				
2019	Night Safari	Humans, Slugs and Other Creatures da:ns Festival 2019 Next Generation	LASALLE College of the Arts	Eisa Jocson				
2020	Rentak Musik Dalam Tubuh (Rhythm in The Body)	LASALLE Open House	LASALLE College of the Arts	Ery Mefri (Nan Jombang Dance Company)				
JAZZ								
2019	Candyman	Get The Beat Singapore Get The Beat Finals Thailand	The Dream Dance Company	Tam Ye Qi Serene Tung Christina Cai				
2019	Candyman	LASALLE Orientation Tanglin Secondary School dance showcase	LASALLE College of the Arts	Tam Ye Qi Serene Tung Christina Cai				
URBAN DANCE								
2015	-	Teenage Dance Challenge	Teenage Magazine	Stephanie Loh				
2015	-	Super 24 SG	O School	Stephanie Loh Deo Amarawi				
2016	-	Super 24 SG	0 School	Stephanie Loh Deo Amarawi				
2019	Fight	Tipping Points	LASALLE College of the Arts	Goh Xiang Tian				
2019	Don't Give Up On Me	Upgrade Dance Competition	Taneikah Wescombe	Stephanie Loh Deo Amarawi Jordan Sukaimi Kwek Xiu Qi				
2019	Get Up and Get Down	Phenomenon 2	LASALLE College of The Arts	Dada Pichmutta Puangtongdee				

yeqiyeqi@hotmail.com

CONTEMPORARY DANCE

Year	Title	Event	Production Company	Choreographer
2015	-	Sports Hub Opening	Ministry of Education	Dan Kwoh
2017	Voices	Singapore Youth Festival	Ministry of Education	Stephanie Loh Deo Amarawi
2018	The motherlands	Fluid Mortals	-	Dada Pichmutta Puangtongdee, Anjani Panigoro
2018	Sensorium	Sensorium Festival	LASALLE College of the Arts	Neo Jialing
2018	-	Dare to Dream II	Woodlands Ring Secondary School	Tam Ye Qi
2019	Two Steps Forward, One Step Back	Emergence	Singapore Chinese Dance Theatre	Ahmad Hannan
2019	-	Young Star	Recognize Studios	Stephanie Loh, Lam Kaiyi, Jordan Sukaimi
2019	Veiled	Tipping Points	LASALLE College of the Arts	Jenny Neo
2019	Power Over Me	World Of Dance Indonesia Regionals Team Division	-	Stephanie Loh, Deo Amarawi
2019	Power Over Me	World Of Dance LA	-	Stephanie Loh, Deo Amarawi
2019	Veiled	Phenomenon 2	LASALLE College of The Arts	Jenny Neo
2019	Reading Group: Readings/Movements, A Scored Exercise in Space	Siah Armajani: Spaces for the Public. Spaces for Democracy	NTU Centre for Contemporary Arts	Susan Sentler
2019	Have My Back	STEP Recital 2019: Youth Edition I	STEP Studio	Tam Ye Qi, Priscilla Chan
2019	Paradise	STEP Recital 2019: Youth Edition I	STEP Studio	Tam Ye Qi, Charlize Glass
2020	Crossings	Artwalk Little India	LASALLE College of the Arts	Susan Sentler
2020	Ladies Call	Feel This Moment	Germaine	Tam Ye Qi, Sherry Wong, Fu Xindan
2020	En/Un/Re/Multi Fold	Singapore Biennale	National Gallery Singapore	Susan Sentler
2020	Before You Go	Bodyrock Asia (Philippines)	Acts Events Management	Stephanie Loh, Deo Amarawi